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HOGCE Phi | i ppe
HENSEN - MENTI OR
SCHVETS Joseph
BECKERS Joseph
BOUHY Chri sti an
RENSONNET Vi ct or
LECHANTEUR Mauri ce
ANDRI EN F&JIC
SCHVETS Joseph
HENSEN - MENTI OR
BLANCHY- DEFAYS
JACQUEM N Fr ancoi s
DELBUSHAYE Cédri c
NCLS Franci s

BONNI  Baudoui n
JACQUEM N Fr ancoi s
DELFOSSE J-F

CARO A & J-M
VAROLI GOUDERS
DARI MONT Emil e

BRI SBA S- FANI EL
COSSI EUR- BAI ROLLE
DELBUSHAYE Cédri c
GOEBELS José
GRAEVEN Jean- d aude
VLUGGEN Kar |
FRANSSEN Joseph
VLUGGEN Kar |
GRAEVEN Jean- d aude
CARO A & J-M
VAROLI GOUDERS
VAROLI GOUDERS

BRI SBA S- FANI EL
COENEN René
HENSEN - MENTI OR
DARI MONT Emil e
BOUHY Chri sti an
HENSEN - MENTI OR
Pl RON Joseph
FAFCHAMPS Joseph
COENEN René

BOUHY Chri sti an
FAFCHAMPS Joseph
MORNARD M chel i ne
ERNST Jean- Hubert
Pl RON Joseph

OSSI EUR- BAI ROLLE
Pl RON Joseph
MORNARD M chel i ne
BRI SBA S- FANI EL

FEDERATION DE L'ESPOIR
Résultat de MOULINS (Yseure) du 260518 Catégorie vieux avec 48 amateurs et 206 pigeons

CHARNEUX
AUBEL
MONTZEN
AUBEL
BATTI CE
HERVE
AYENEUX
SPRI MONT
MONTZEN
AUBEL
SOUNVAGNE
HERVE
PETI T- RECHA
SOUVAGNE

LA CALAM NE
HERVE
VELKENRAEDT
LAVBERMONT
SOUNVAGNE
STEMBERT
THEUX

SPRI MONT
PETI T- RECHA
VELKENRAEDT
BLEGNY

LA CALAM NE
CHARNEUX
LA CALAM NE
BLEGNY
LAVMBERMONT
SOUNVAGNE
SOUVAGNE
THEUX
BATTI CE
AUBEL
STEMBERT
BATTI CE
AUBEL

HERVE
BLEGNY
BATTI CE
BATTI CE
BLEGNY
VERVI ERS
THI M STER- CL
HERVE

SPRI MONT
HERVE

VERVI ERS
THEUX

489918
494007
497701
493508
488105
485309
480452
469830

2

2
481469
483808
483368
483522
498829

2
492480
482484
482437
484077
469793
469924

2
492490
487104
499552
488361

485248
487302
2
3
2
482234
490242

151136645
161146679
161140745
141093408
151124084
161118933
151113539
161135012
161140815
161146651
161186909
151111604
151136108
160361745
141102257
151111626
151103219
161144929
151124777
161141896
161135854
161136585
161142204
161140155
161133014
151144482
161118260
161140300
151138319
161145325
161133855
151139159
151129292
161091685
161146639
161141866
161118438
141171593
161091905
151139243
161091331
141091658
141106197
161091555
151125075

2 161091922

W N WN

161136586
161119266
151184856
151129219

2/2
4/ 4
1/9
2/ 3
2/ 13
2/ 2
1/2
2/ 6
3/9
3/4
1/2
1/8
1/2
2/ 2
317
2/ 8
2/2
5/5
1/ 4
2/ 4
4/ 8
2/ 4
2/2
4/ 4
5/'5
1/3
2/ 3
2/ 3
1/5
4/ 5
34
4/ 4
5/ 8
3/3
1/ 4
4/ 4
3/13
2/ 4
17/ 17
2/ 4
2/3
1/ 13
4/ 4
14/ 14
3/3
2/ 17
34
6/ 17
6/ 14
2/ 8

260518
260518
260518
260518
260518
260518
260518
260518
260518
260518
260518
260518
260518
260518
260518
260518
260518
260518
260518
260518
260518
260518
260518
260518
260518
260518
260518
260518
260518
260518
260518
260518
260518
260518
260518
260518
260518
260518
260518
260518
260518
260518
260518
260518
260518
260518
260518
260518
260518
260518

133341, 0
134006, 0
134322, 0
134637, 0
134248, 0
134106, 0
133846, 0
133011, 0
135338, 0
135230, 0
134202, 0
134531, 0
134629, 0
134646, 0
135950, 0
134751, 0
135559, 0
134753, 0
134836, 0
135210, 0
134019, 0
134130, 0
135331, 0
140127, 0
135658, 0
140810, 0
135948, 0
140935, 0
135855, 0
135538, 0
135548, 0
135643, 0
134658, 0
140241, 0
140956, 0
140159, 0
140534, 0
141146, 0
140451, 0
140649, 0
140645, 0
140809, 0
140728, 0
140303, 0
141007, 0
140550, 0
135224, 0
140623, 0
140430, 0
135350, 0

1244, 4469
1234, 7088
1233, 8675
1213, 6935
1211, 7800
1209, 9452
1204, 8449
1204, 1263
1203, 2420
1197, 5927
1197, 5848
1193, 0656
1189, 1459
1188, 6962
1188, 1596
1186, 2400
1183, 8936
1182, 8971
1180, 7073
1174, 4691
1173, 5534
1170, 4209
1168, 9202
1168, 5609
1168, 2085
1166, 7232
1163, 3183
1162, 8757
1162, 7706
1160, 8405
1160, 2622
1157, 7099
1154, 3771
1152, 6927
1149, 0316
1147, 1472
1146, 9531
1144, 1527
1142, 1631
1141, 7127
1141, 7083
1140, 0327
1139, 9766
1139, 8984
1139, 7884
1139, 5256
1139, 4859
1138, 0557
1136, 0047
1135, 2227



51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69

CONSTANT Geor ges
JACQUEM N Fr ancoi s
BEBRONNE Mar ¢
BEBRONNE Mar c
FRANSSEN Joseph
BOUHY Christian

Pl RON Joseph

NI BUS Julien

NI BUS Julien

NI BUS Julien
JACQUEM N Francoi s
MORNARD M chel i ne
BLANCHY- DEFAYS
GRAEVEN Jean- O aude
BRI SBA S- FANI EL
ANDRI EN F&IC

MARTI N Phi | i ppe
BOURGUET M chel
CARO A & J-M

FEDERATION DE L'ESPOIR

ROVSEE
HERVE

VELKENRAEDT
VELKENRAEDT

CHARNEUX
BATTI CE
HERVE
MORTI ER
MORTI ER
MORTI ER
HERVE
VERVI ERS
SOUNVAGNE
BLEGNY
THEUX
SPRI MONT
OUPEYE
ANDRI MONT
LAVMBERMONT

478846
3
492069

N D WODN WP WOWDN

489213
484738

151138712
121000305
161139904
161139906
151125545
161118405
161091975
141093653
161118018
161118028
161126332
161091777
161142162
161133030
161135894
141120301
161138979
161141536
151141766

1/2
3/8
3/3
2/ 3
3/3
7/ 13
1/ 17
4/ 6
2/ 6
6/ 6
718
2/ 14
2/2
2/'5
8/8
4/ 6
10/ 10
2/ 2
1/5

260518
260518
260518
260518
260518
260518
260518
260518
260518
260518
260518
260518
260518
260518
260518
260518
260518
260518
260518

140220, 0
140652, 0
141544, 0
141556, 0
141336, 0
141353, 0
141132, 0
141639, 0
141641, 0
141642, 0
141230, 0
141153, 0
141207, 0
141759, 0
140226, 0
140319, 0
142114, 0
141822, 0
141813, 0

1133, 8106
1133, 3937
1129, 2893
1128, 7712
1126, 2938
1124, 9683
1124, 4740
1119, 8008
1119, 7153
1119, 6725
1118, 6312
1116, 5840
1114, 2107
1112, 1519
1112, 1116
1109, 8783
1108, 7399
1105, 7821
1101, 0170



